
toujourstoujours
JOYFUL   &   CURIOUS

HAARLEM



 
VIRGIN MIXER & COCKTAIL

Virgin Pornstar Martini 7

Passion Fruit - Caramel - Vanilla


Pink Lady 12

Seedlip Spice - Raspberry - Vanilla


G&T Seedlip Garden 10

Indian Tonic- Cucumber - Mint


G&T Seedlip Spice 10

Rhubarb & Raspberry Tonic - Grapefruit


G&T Seedlip Grove 10 

Mediterranean Tonic - Orange


SODA & JUICE
Ginger Ale - Mint 5

Ginger Beer - Lime 5


Rhubarb Raspberry - Berries 5

Mediterranean Tonic - Orange 5


Indian Tonic - Lemon 5

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice 6


Big Tom Spiced Tomato Juice 5

Pear Juice 


Pineapple juice 4

Home Made Strawberry Lemonade 5


COFFEE & TEA
5 / 10 pcs of Chocolates 8 - 17.5


Americano / Espresso 3

Cappuccino 3.5


Latte Machiato 4.5

Tea (Leaves - Fresh Mint - Ginger ) 5


BEER
Hertog Jan Pilsner (5%) 3.5 / 7

Hertog Jan Weizener (5.7%) 6


Tripel Karmeliet Tripel (8.4%) 7

Bird of Prey IPA (5.8%) 6


Seasonal Beer




COCKTAILS
Sweet & Fruity


Pornstar Martini 12

Ketel One Vodka - Passion Fruit - Crémant 


Frozen Strawberry Daiquiri 12

Bacardi Carta Blanca - Strawberry - Lime


Classics

Espresso Martini 12   


Ketel One Vodka - Kahlua - Espresso

Negroni 12 


Tanqueray London Dry - Campari - Vermouth

Amaretto Sour  12 


Disaronno Amaretto - Angostura - Egg White

Whiskey Sour 12


Bulleit Bourbon - Angostura - Egg White  

Old Fashioned 12 


Bulleit Bourbon - Angostura - Orange

Bloody Mary 12 


Tomato Juice - Ketel One Vodka - Soy - Tabasco 


Fresh

Mojito 12


Bacardi Carta Blanca - Mint - Lime

Old Cuban 12


Kraken Spiced Rum - Mint - Crémant

Margarita 12


Corralejo Reposado - Cointreau - Lime

Cosmopolitan 12    


Ketel One Citron - Cointreau - Cranberry

Gin Basil Smash 12


Tanqueray London Dry - Basil - Lemon



Sparkling 

Limoncello Spritz 9


Limoncello - Crémant - Sparkling Water

Aperol Spritz 9


Aperol Aperitivo - Crémant - Sparkling Water

Lillet Spritz 9


Lillet - Crémant - Sparkling Water

Moscow Mule 10


Ketel One Vodka - Ginger Beer - Lime

Dark & Stormy10


Kraken Spiced Rum - Ginger Beer - Lime


G&T

Bobby’s 12 


Indian Tonic - Orange - Cloves 

Gin Mare 12 


Mediterranean Tonic - Rosemary 

Hendrick’s 12


Indian Tonic - Cucumber - Juniper Berries

Tanqueray London Dry 10


Indian Tonic - Lime 

Harris 14 


Indian Tonic - Lemongrass 

Bombay Pink Bramble 13 


Rhubarb Raspberry Tonic - Red Fruit

Roku 12 


Indian Tonic - Ginger

GinRaw 14 


Mediterranean Tonic - Kaffir Blad

KiNoBi 14 


Indian Tonic - Kumquat

Copperhead 14 


Indian Tonic - Pickles

Sir Edmund 13 


Indian Tonic - Orange - Coffeebean 

Bombay Sapphire 10

Indian Tonic - Lemon




WINE BY GLASS / CARAFE

WHITE
Picpoul de Pinet 

Domaine Muret - Languedoc

Viognier 

Pierre Blanche - Viognier - Languedoc

Vermentino 

Calmel & Joseph - Rousanne/Grenache 
Blanc/Viognier - Languedoc 

Chardonnay 

Clay Creek - Chardonnay - California, USA


RED
Zinfandel 

Clay Creek - Zinfandel - California, USA 

Bordeaux 

Chateau Fleur Haut Gausses - Merlot/
Cabernet - Bordeaux 

Carnivor 

Gallo Winery - Cabernet Sauvignon/Petit 
Syrah - California, USA 


ROSE
Rosé Grenache

Mas de Laurier - Grenache/Cinsault - 
Languedoc

Rosé Cote de Provence 

Chateau Paquette- Aix en Provence

CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLING
Crémant Vouvray - Chenin Blanc - Loire 

Veuve Cliquot  

Veuve Cliquot Rose

Veuve Clicquot Extra Old Extra Brut 

Copenhagen Sparkling Tea Company 

(NON ALCOHOLIC)

R. de Ruinart Brut

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs 

Ruinart Rosé   

Dom Pérignon Blanc Vintage 2012 

Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque

Armand de Brignac Brut Gold 

Armand de Brignac Rosé


1/8L 1/2 L 0.75L

5.5 20 28


5 18 25


7 25 35


7.5 26 37


7.5 26 37


7 25 35 


7 25 35


5 17 25 


7 25 35


1/8 L 0.75 L 1.5L

8 40 

 90 180

 100 200

 120 

 50

 

 95 190

 110 220 

 110

 250 550

 270 600

 370

 500



 

LIQUOR  

Limoncello  -  Cointreau 5  

Grand Marnier - Licor 43 - 
Amaretto - Baileys - Kahlua  
Tia María - Frangelico - Dom 
Benedictine

SCOTCH WHISKY 


Caol Ila 12Y   8

Coal Ila Moch   9

Coal Ila Distillers Edition 11.5

Dalwhinnie 15Y   9.5

Oban 14Y    11.5

Lagavulin    14 
Talkisker 10   7.5

Talisker 25Y   35

Glenfiddich Grand Cru 23Y 35

Macallan

12Y Double Cask   16

12Y Triple Cask   14

15Y Double Cask  35

15Y Triple Cask  35

18Y Double Cask  50

25Y Sherry Cask  300


TEQUILA & MEZCAL


Don Julio Blanco  9

Don Julio Reposado  9.5

Don Julio Añejo  10.5

Don Julio 1942  30

Patron XO Café  11

Clase Azul Reposado 40


JAPANESE WHISKY 


Suntory Toki   7

The Chita Single Grain 9

Nikka From The Barrel 10

Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt 13

Hibiki Japanese Harmony 18

Hibiki Japanese Harmony  25


AMERICAN WHISKEY 


Michter’s Bourbon  9

Bulleit 10Y   7

Bulleit Rye   6

Bulleit Bourbon  6

Jack Daniels

Single Barrel  8.5

Gentleman Jack  7

Honey    6

Rye    6

Johnnie Walker

Red Label    5

Black Label    6

Green Label   8

Gold Label   9

Blue Label   25


COGNAC 
Hennessy VSOP/XO  7/30
Remy Martin 

VSOP    8

Cellar 16   9

Remy Martin Club  18

Remy Martin XO  25


VODKA 
Ketel One Vodka  5
Grey Goose   7
Belvedere    7

Original - Pear / Ginger  

Blackberry / Lemongrass  
Lemon Grass / Basil   

RHUM


Bacardi Carta Blanca 5

Kraken Spiced Rhum  5

Diplomatico Reserva  8

Zacapa 23Y / XO  9/20

Plantation Jamaica / XO 5/9

Plantation Barbados / OFTD 5/6

Union Botanical Rhum 6

Lemon/Leaf

Spice/Seasalt 

Sweet Orange/Ginger

Pink Grapefruit

Coconut

All Distilled served in 40ml



 

WHITE BY BOTTLE

FRESH

Muscadet Bonnet - Huteau 

Melon de Bourgogne - Sèvre et Maine Sur Lie 

Pouilly Fumé 

Bougie La Renardière - Sauvignon - Loire 

Chablis Premier 1er Cru 

Montmains Dennis Race  Chardonnay - Bourgogne 

Sancerre 

Daniel Crochet - Sauvignon - Loire


FRUITY & SMOOTH

Chardonnay 

Terres Amoureuses - Limoux

Macon Peronne 

Bicheron - Chardonnay - Bourgogne

Pinot Gris 

Bott Geyl - Les éléments - Alsace 

Riesling 

Bott Geyl - Les éléments - Alsace

Santenay 

Vincent et Sophie Morey - Chardonnay - 
Bourgogne 

Givrey 1er Cru en Veau

Joblot - Premier Cru - Chardonnay


FULL & INTENSE

Pouilly Fuissé  

Cheveau - Premier Cru - Vers Cras - Bourgogne

Côte de Beaune

Rollin Pėre et Fils - Les Cloux - Bourgogne

Condrieu - La Petite Côte

Yves Cuilleron - Viognier - Rhone

Meursault Vieles Vignes 

Buisson Battault - Chardonnay - Bourgogne

Condrieu Lieu - Lieu Dit Vernon

Yves Cuilleron - Viognier - Rhone

Rueda

Los hornos - Verdejo - Spain 

Bernardus Chardonnay 

Bernardus Winery - Chardonnay - California, USA


0.75L 

37


42 


45


45


38


40


40


45


55


60


65


56


65


80


85


50


50



RED BY BOTTLE
FRUITY

Pinot Noir 

Zusslin - Pinot Noir - Alsace

Côtes du Rhône 

Bastide Saint Dominique - Grenache/Syrah - Rhône


SMOOTH & FULL

Crozes - Hermitage  

Domaine des Entrefaux - Syrah - Rhône

Santenay 

Vincent et Sophie Morey - Pinot Noir - Bourgogne

Ripasso 

Zeni - Corvina/Rondinella/ - Valpolicella - Italie


INTENSE

Lalande de Pomerol (Bordeaux)

Des Tourelles - Merlot/Cab Franc/Cab Sauvignon  

Saint Emilion Grand Cru  (Bordeaux)

Peyrelongue - Merlot/Cabernet Franc - Bordeaux

Haut Medoc

Chasse Spleen- Cabernet/Sauvignon/Petit Verdot/
Cabernet Franc - Bordeaux 

Pomerol

Montviel - Merlot / Cabernet Franc - Bordeaux

Pauillac  (Bordeaux)

Pichon Longueville - Merlot / Cab Sauvignon  

Vosne Romanée 

Confuron - Cotedidot - Pinot Noir - Bourgogne

Barolo

Giacosa Fratelli - Nebbiolo - Piëmonte - Italie 

Cabernet Sauvignon 

Louis M. Martini - California - USA 

Amarone

Zeni - Corvina/Rondinella - Valpolicella - Italie


ROSE
Whispering Angel 

Grenache/Cinsault - Provence 

Miraval


0.75L 

42 


35


50 


55


38


40


45


50


70


70


80


60


60


0.75L 1.5L

42 84


50 100



